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PRACTICE - JUNCTION 
    

9th January 2026 

 
     
     

T.O.B. Schaer  CH 47.13 47.29   
E.J. Shipton  GB 62.57     
M. Christen  CH 47.20 45.99 45.37 45.28  
A.W.F. Mallinckrodt  GB 43.47 43.58 43.62 44.30  
C.W. Chauveau  IRL 45.41 44.77 45.02 45.03 45.20 
L.M. Schmid  D 44.94 44.49 45.04 45.26  
F. Sotto Mayor Matoso   P 44.60 44.77    
N.J. Evans  GB 50.33 50.41 50.46   
J.M. Wakeham  GB 47.56 48.14 48.17   
F. Burkard  CH 54.72     
N.J. Kitson   GB 50.13 50.24 49.40   
B. Hosch  CH 46.16 46.06    
M.A. Kueng  CH 45.72 45.64 45.43   
T. Weber  CH 48.19 47.06 47.07   
E.V. Wakeham  GB 46.95 46.95 47.36   
T.C.M. Moore  GB 53.37 51.25 48.66   
F.Y. Spautz  L 46.35 46.29 46.44   
G.M.D. Rentsch  CH 44.41 44.89    
C. Evans  GB 45.97 46.50 46.39   
G. Arpagaus  CH 47.69 48.15    
O.J. Jones  GB 52.39 51.84    
N.L.E. Mallinckrodt  GB 49.55 49.02 49.33 49.47  
A. Schmidt  CH 47.16 47.13 47.21   
C.M. Masterson  GB 48.83 48.51 49.11   
C.H. Jungels-Winkler  GB 61.49     
J.R.D. Masterson   GB 47.37 47.89 47.90   
B.H. Vracas  GB 54.52 53.27 52.52   
M. Pitsch  CH 56.75 49.36 48.80   
S. Basu  MAL 51.58 50.86 50.03 49.95  
R. Kuhn  CH 47.86 48.16    
J.E. Elmlinger  USA 51.29 50.65 49.91   
R. Erskine Crum  GB 49.50 49.30    
A.M.H. Heald  GB 47.35 47.17 46.68   
R.G. Schmid  D 50.86 49.72 47.65 48.18  
N.D. Ropner  GB 48.85 49.93 Fall(S) 50.56  
J.A. Carroll  GB 52.96 51.54 50.74 50.31  
A.O. Villiers-Smith   GB 47.94 47.27 45.96 45.61  
J.F.L. Morris  GB 44.53 44.90 44.64   
S. Pryor  GB 51.12 49.28 48.56   
G.T.N. Packe-Drury-Lowe  GB 46.20 46.91 46.59   

 

Fastest Time Junction: A.W.F. Mallinckrodt 43.47 

Fastest Speed Junction: Lord Wrottesley 71.86 mph 

 

TOMORROW 9.00 a.m. First Course of THE CURZON CUP (Junction, First Day) 

Followed by THE LORNA ROBERTSON CHALLENGE CUP (Junction, First Day) 

Followed by PRACTICE 
Over. 
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N.P. Achenbach  USA 45.34 46.52    
P.G. Diethelm  CH 44.54     
L.A.H. Gatti  I 48.64 48.91 49.49   
Y.P. Oswald  CH 44.09 44.41    
J.C. Pirani   GT 46.99 45.15 45.70   
Anatol H. Mueller  CH 48.42 48.75    
M.R. McNair  GB 54.41 53.32 52.91   
N. Vatimbella  F 50.75 50.31 49.65   
Lord Wrottesley  IRL 43.64 43.80    
J.A.E. Summers  GB 47.13     
A.C.M.A. Gatti  I 48.30 49.10    
M.G. Luetscher  CH 52.17     
T.J. Hooper (AM) SL GB 55.68 55.94 54.43   
W. Medcalf SL GB 53.50 50.66    
R.N. Sinclair SL GB 66.92 62.56    
E.C. Clark SL GB 77.85 62.93    
J.R.F. Wickens SL GB 72.88 64.69    
C. Aspden SL GB 62.59 62.47    
J. Gozney SL GB 60.53 57.53    
C.M. Edwards SL GB Fall(S) 58.00    
J.A. Veitch SL USA 54.05 53.82    
G.A. Figgis SL GB 53.35 53.30    
W. Forsyth-Forrest SL GB 52.59     
M.I. Badger SL GB 56.87     
A.K. Gallagher SL GB 57.11     
L. Colclough SL GB 59.57     
A. Harwood SL GB 58.30     
C.C. Dent SL GB 63.05     
E.P. Cookson (AM) SL GB 56.87 54.16    
S.F. Ogilvie SL GB Fall(S)     
D.R.H. Hoole SL GB 52.21     
J.M. Holman-West SL GB 54.45     
P.E.J. Luethi SL CH 55.19 57.06    
N.J. Westphal  SL D 63.27 61.66    
B.L.H.P. Stuedi SL CH 63.24 63.26    
F.A. Scribani Rossi SL CH 58.24     
M. D. Evans SL GB 54.64     
C. Burnett SL GB 48.77     
M.C. Irani (AM) SL PL 56.16     
C.O. Whittaker Curry SL GB Fall(S)     
P.R. Denison-Pender SL GB Fall(S) 63.51    
E.M. Schlumberger SL GT 64.38 62.73    
E. Lammertink SL NL Fall(S)     
D. Mulder SL NL Fall(S)     
N. Lammertink SL NL Fall(S)     
M. Curtis-Donnelly SL GB 53.20 51.27    
L.R. Brennecke SL D 61.86     
A.J.P. Clements SL GB 74.40     
J.M.D. Field SL IRL 81.48     
E.I. Jankovich-Besan SL ZA 52.08 51.22    
E.N.M. von Furstenberg SL GB 49.22 48.82    
H.B. Barnes SL GB 53.46 51.67 51.91   
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Split Results 
 

 

Name  Start Junction Rise Stream Bulpetts Finish Speed 

ACHENBACH N.P.  10:33:45 0.00 12.91 26.64 32.74 45.34 68.88 

ACHENBACH N.P.  11:39:37 0.00 12.92 26.87 33.34 46.52 66.14 

ARPAGAUS G.  09:52:08 0.00 13.42 27.77 34.22 47.69 63.94 

ARPAGAUS G.  11:06:20 0.00 13.74 28.21 34.58 48.15 62.27 

ASPDEN C. SL 08:06:44 0.00 18.21 39.27 46.74 62.59 54.03 

ASPDEN C. SL 09:21:39 0.00 17.97 38.43 46.08 62.47 49.09 

BADGER M.I. SL 08:16:55 0.00 15.24 32.46 40.07 56.87 51.69 

BARNES H.B. SL 11:17:32 0.00 13.40 31.12 38.20 53.46 56.60 

BARNES H.B. SL 11:41:01 0.00 13.24 29.64 36.62 51.91 55.09 

BARNES H.B. SL 12:32:29 0.00 13.16 29.83 36.93 51.67 57.13 

BASU S.  10:05:18 0.00 14.32 30.28 37.28 51.58 61.32 

BASU S.  11:22:00 0.00 14.07 29.65 36.58 50.86 61.10 

BASU S.  12:13:18 0.00 13.79 29.18 36.08 50.03 60.33 

BASU S.  12:39:18 0.00 13.53 29.11 35.97 49.95 60.39 

BRENNECKE L.R. SL 08:56:03 0.00 17.86 38.45 45.84 61.86 52.58 

BURKARD F.  09:29:43 0.00 14.79 31.44 38.74 54.72 51.25 

BURNETT C. SL 08:40:20 0.00 13.01 28.17 34.85 48.77 62.18 

CARROLL J.A.  10:27:08 0.00 13.94 31.16 38.22 52.96 58.35 

CARROLL J.A.  11:33:03 0.00 13.66 30.12 37.01 51.54 58.87 

CARROLL J.A.  12:19:49 0.00 13.23 29.46 36.42 50.74 60.97 

CARROLL J.A.  12:44:52 0.00 13.41 29.07 35.93 50.31 58.88 

CHAUVEAU C.W.  09:05:30 0.00 12.39 26.37 32.64 45.41 68.60 

CHAUVEAU C.W.  09:45:33 0.00 12.17 25.90 32.11 44.77 68.92 

CHAUVEAU C.W.  10:40:13 0.00 12.19 26.02 32.25 45.02 68.35 

CHAUVEAU C.W.  11:55:32 0.00 12.13 25.93 32.23 45.03 68.42 

CHAUVEAU C.W.  12:36:39 0.00 12.21 26.15 32.43 45.20 68.31 

CHRISTEN M.  09:03:00 0.00 13.00 27.58 33.95 47.20 66.16 

CHRISTEN M.  09:43:01 0.00 12.52 26.69 32.92 45.99 66.48 

CHRISTEN M.  10:36:22 0.00 12.12 26.06 32.30 45.37 66.40 

CHRISTEN M.  11:52:55 0.00 12.27 26.24 32.40 45.28 67.24 

CLARK E.C. SL 08:02:45 0.00 20.20 46.54 55.85 77.85 39.06 

CLARK E.C. SL 09:15:32 0.00 17.83 38.95 46.69 62.93 53.21 

CLEMENTS A.J.P. SL 08:57:42 0.00 20.81 45.23 53.91 74.40 40.39 

COLCLOUGH L. SL 08:20:09 0.00 15.84 33.59 41.91 59.57 49.50 

COOKSON E.P. SL 08:25:11 0.00 15.73 33.90 41.29 56.87 52.68 

COOKSON E.P. SL 12:47:42 0.00 15.17 32.00 39.12 54.16 55.29 

CURTIS-DONNELLY M. SL 08:54:24 0.00 14.50 30.76 37.75 53.20 54.46 

CURTIS-DONNELLY M. SL 12:58:03 0.00 14.48 30.16 36.91 51.27 59.72 

DENISON-PENDER P.R. SL 08:44:37 0.00 17.05 Fall(S)    

DENISON-PENDER P.R. SL 12:54:30 0.00 18.64 38.79 46.58 63.51 50.83 

DENT C.C. SL 08:23:32 0.00 17.21 36.52 44.58 63.05 44.59 

DIETHELM P.G.  10:35:05 0.00 12.42 25.98 32.04 44.54 69.68 

EDWARDS C.M. SL 08:10:02 0.00 16.71 Fall(S)    

EDWARDS C.M. SL 09:25:07 0.00 16.80 34.79 42.20 58.00 55.86 

ELMLINGER J.E.  10:14:47 0.00 13.78 30.11 36.96 51.29 60.59 

ELMLINGER J.E.  11:24:42 0.00 13.60 29.43 36.22 50.65 57.56 
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ELMLINGER J.E.  12:14:33 0.00 13.19 28.90 35.67 49.91 60.56 

ERSKINE CRUM R.  10:21:35 0.00 13.14 28.52 35.26 49.50 60.99 

ERSKINE CRUM R.  11:26:16 0.00 13.20 28.39 35.09 49.30 61.51 

EVANS CARINA  09:41:34 0.00 13.07 27.10 33.26 45.97 68.87 

EVANS CARINA  10:20:07 0.00 13.04 27.27 33.57 46.50 68.67 

EVANS CARINA  10:56:44 0.00 13.06 27.10 33.42 46.39 67.42 

EVANS M.D. SL 08:38:56 0.00 14.26 31.98 39.41 54.64 57.97 

EVANS N.J.  09:09:27 0.00 13.74 29.80 36.56 50.33 64.40 

EVANS N.J.  09:49:23 0.00 13.67 29.58 36.32 50.41 61.97 

EVANS N.J.  10:44:17 0.00 13.79 30.06 36.86 50.46 65.25 

FIELD J.M.D. SL 08:59:37 0.00 22.14 46.25 55.76 81.48 35.18 

FIGGIS G.A. SL 08:13:57 0.00 15.08 31.94 38.83 53.35 59.77 

FIGGIS G.A. SL 09:27:52 0.00 14.62 31.51 38.63 53.30 59.82 

FORSYTH-FORREST W. SL 08:15:32 0.00 14.84 30.66 37.63 52.59 57.40 

GALLAGHER A.K. SL 08:18:32 0.00 14.29 32.17 40.10 57.11 51.07 

GATTI  A.C.M.A.  12:04:46 0.00 12.95 27.99 34.56 48.30 60.09 

GATTI  A.C.M.A.  12:35:17 0.00 13.25 28.53 35.16 49.10 59.93 

GATTI L.A.H.  10:41:36 0.00 13.08 28.21 34.86 48.64 63.52 

GATTI L.A.H.  11:48:55 0.00 12.70 28.02 34.89 48.91 62.43 

GATTI L.A.H.  12:26:53 0.00 13.35 28.73 35.49 49.49 61.53 

GOZNEY J. SL 08:08:18 0.00 18.24 37.63 44.93 60.53 57.04 

GOZNEY J. SL 09:23:21 0.00 17.39 34.95 42.09 57.53 54.78 

HARWOOD A. SL 08:21:46 0.00 16.22 33.31 41.28 58.30 49.33 

HEALD A.M.H.  10:22:47 0.00 12.89 27.43 33.93 47.35 64.20 

HEALD A.M.H.  11:29:04 0.00 12.69 27.18 33.64 47.17 64.00 

HEALD A.M.H.  12:15:58 0.00 12.83 27.08 33.44 46.68 64.87 

HOLMAN-WEST J.M. SL 08:29:37 0.00 14.96 31.70 38.83 54.45 54.72 

HOOLE D.R.H. SL 08:28:04 0.00 13.69 30.65 37.60 52.21 59.67 

HOOPER T.J. SL 07:57:41 0.00 15.19 34.28 41.33 55.68 60.82 

HOOPER T.J. SL 09:10:52 0.00 15.11 34.44 41.64 55.94 61.69 

HOOPER T.J. SL 01:02:28 0.00 14.43 32.65 39.96 54.43 61.54 

HOSCH BARBARA  09:32:14 0.00 12.98 27.21 33.48 46.16 68.64 

HOSCH BARBARA  10:09:11 0.00 12.85 27.03 33.35 46.06 69.48 

IRANI M.C. SL 08:42:00 0.00 15.47 33.00 40.45 56.16 54.72 

JANKOVICH-BESAN E.I SL 08:49:56 0.00 13.71 29.37 36.54 52.08 54.64 

JANKOVICH-BESAN E.I SL 09:18:22 0.00 13.29 29.07 36.13 51.22 56.23 

JONES O.J.  09:53:46 0.00 13.59 31.07 38.03 52.39 60.67 

JONES O.J.  11:07:47 0.00 13.62 30.75 37.63 51.84 60.89 

JUNGELS-WINKLER C.H.  09:59:20 0.00 17.30 36.50 44.21 61.49 48.25 

KITSON N.J.  09:30:58 0.00 13.31 29.09 35.95 50.13 61.30 

KITSON N.J.  10:07:51 0.00 13.27 29.11 35.97 50.24 60.87 

KITSON N.J.  10:46:53 0.00 13.20 28.77 35.39 49.40 60.96 

KUENG M.A.   09:33:36 0.00 12.37 26.40 32.69 45.72 67.21 

KUENG M.A.   10:10:35 0.00 12.30 26.26 32.56 45.64 66.92 

KUENG M.A.   10:48:18 0.00 12.33 26.15 32.39 45.43 66.79 

KUHN R.  10:06:33 0.00 13.58 28.22 34.77 47.86 67.38 

KUHN R.  11:23:27 0.00 13.71 28.17 34.79 48.16 65.35 

LAMMERTINK E. SL 08:48:39 0.00 17.48 Fall(S)    
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LAMMERTINK N. SL 08:52:26 0.00 20.89 Fall(S)    

LUETHI P.E.J. SL 08:31:11 0.00 16.34 32.96 40.05 55.19 56.24 

LUETHI P.E.J. SL 12:49:13 0.00 17.13 34.43 41.63 57.06 54.93 

LUETSCHER M.G.  12:06:13 0.00 13.42 28.86 37.03 52.17 60.02 

MALLINCKRODT A.W.F.  09:04:13 0.00 12.18 25.33 31.21 43.47 69.52 

MALLINCKRODT A.W.F.  09:44:12 0.00 12.26 25.50 31.38 43.58 70.63 

MALLINCKRODT A.W.F.  10:39:04 0.00 12.20 25.49 31.38 43.62 70.17 

MALLINCKRODT A.W.F.  11:54:06 0.00 12.29 25.83 31.87 44.30 68.81 

MALLINCKRODT N.L.E.  09:55:06 0.00 12.86 28.74 35.65 49.55 62.63 

MALLINCKRODT N.L.E.  11:10:52 0.00 12.96 28.34 35.20 49.02 63.11 

MALLINCKRODT N.L.E.  11:57:52 0.00 13.17 28.62 35.28 49.33 61.75 

MALLINCKRODT N.L.E.  12:37:56 0.00 13.33 28.85 35.64 49.47 63.06 

MASTERSON C.M.  09:57:44 0.00 13.39 28.69 35.30 48.83 64.13 

MASTERSON C.M.  11:13:27 0.00 13.52 28.71 35.19 48.51 65.12 

MASTERSON C.M.  12:07:39 0.00 13.42 28.50 35.19 49.11 62.09 

MASTERSON J.R.D.   10:00:48 0.00 12.89 27.54 34.01 47.37 64.60 

MASTERSON J.R.D.   11:14:46 0.00 12.99 27.79 34.36 47.89 62.21 

MASTERSON J.R.D.   12:09:05 0.00 12.81 27.70 34.29 47.90 63.80 

MCNAIR M.R.  11:20:31 0.00 14.19 31.59 38.76 54.41 52.61 

MCNAIR M.R.  12:29:31 0.00 14.15 31.21 38.21 53.32 53.92 

MCNAIR M.R.  12:59:36 0.00 13.69 30.19 37.42 52.91 55.10 

MEDCALF W. SL 07:59:02 0.00 13.78 30.75 38.14 53.50 55.79 

MEDCALF W. SL 09:12:11 0.00 13.77 29.51 36.40 50.66 60.80 

MOORE T.C.M.  09:37:36 0.00 15.33 32.08 38.94 53.37 58.88 

MOORE T.C.M.  10:16:07 0.00 14.40 30.26 36.99 51.25 59.07 

MOORE T.C.M.  10:54:02 0.00 13.30 28.39 34.98 48.66 62.51 

MORRIS J.F.L.  10:29:56 0.00 11.94 25.74 31.88 44.53 69.14 

MORRIS J.F.L.  11:36:01 0.00 11.97 25.94 32.09 44.90 67.85 

MORRIS J.F.L.  12:22:42 0.00 11.96 25.68 31.86 44.64 67.75 

MUELLER ANATOL H.  11:09:26 0.00 12.92 27.92 34.62 48.42 62.42 

MUELLER ANATOL H.  11:51:35 0.00 13.13 28.27 35.04 48.75 63.43 

MULDER D. SL 08:51:03 0.00 16.21 Fall(S)    

OGILVIE S.F. SL 08:26:18 0.00 16.92 Fall(S)    

OSWALD Y.P.  10:58:02 0.00 12.33 25.86 31.89 44.09 71.36 

OSWALD Y.P.  12:40:48 0.00 12.46 25.98 32.09 44.41 71.40 

PACKE-DRURY-LOWE G.T.N.  10:32:31 0.00 12.41 26.56 32.90 46.20 64.92 

PACKE-DRURY-LOWE G.T.N.  11:38:21 0.00 12.59 27.00 33.41 46.91 64.16 

PACKE-DRURY-LOWE G.T.N.  12:25:24 0.00 12.54 27.02 33.43 46.59 65.74 

PIRANI J.C.  11:05:02 0.00 12.90 27.29 33.73 46.99 64.30 

PIRANI J.C.  11:50:20 0.00 12.49 26.36 32.52 45.15 68.77 

PIRANI J.C.  12:27:56 0.00 12.64 26.53 32.79 45.70 67.63 

PITSCH MICHAELA  10:03:53 0.00 19.62 36.66 43.34 56.75 65.30 

PITSCH MICHAELA  11:19:07 0.00 13.98 29.14 35.88 49.36 64.98 

PITSCH MICHAELA  12:11:46 0.00 13.59 28.48 35.23 48.80 64.68 

PRYOR S.   10:31:10 0.00 12.91 30.19 37.22 51.12 60.88 

PRYOR S.   11:36:59 0.00 12.83 28.99 35.79 49.28 65.91 

PRYOR S.   12:23:53 0.00 12.75 28.49 35.19 48.56 66.03 



- 6 - 

 

RENTSCH G.M.D.   09:40:11 0.00 12.52 25.99 32.00 44.41 71.06 

RENTSCH G.M.D.   10:18:52 0.00 12.47 26.05 32.20 44.89 69.57 

ROPNER N.D.  10:25:34 0.00 13.77 28.92 35.38 48.85 63.88 

ROPNER N.D.  11:31:40 0.00 13.15 29.04 35.99 49.93 63.22 

ROPNER N.D.  12:18:15 0.00 13.35 Fall(S)    

ROPNER N.D.  12:43:19 0.00 13.49 29.40 36.48 50.56 62.08 

SCHAER T.O.B.  08:12:36 0.00 12.91 27.24 33.71 47.13 65.83 

SCHAER T.O.B.  08:34:15 0.00 13.03 27.43 33.91 47.29 65.57 

SCHLUMBERGER E.M. SL 08:47:05 0.00 20.39 41.70 48.99 64.38 54.64 

SCHLUMBERGER E.M. SL 12:56:30 0.00 18.93 39.72 47.15 62.73 55.03 

SCHMID L.M.   09:06:55 0.00 12.38 26.00 32.18 44.94 68.28 

SCHMID L.M.   09:47:01 0.00 12.49 25.94 31.98 44.49 69.37 

SCHMID L.M.   10:43:03 0.00 12.54 26.10 32.23 45.04 68.61 

SCHMID L.M.   11:56:39 0.00 12.61 26.41 32.58 45.26 67.71 

SCHMID RALF G.   10:24:09 0.00 13.69 30.53 37.23 50.86 63.78 

SCHMID RALF G.   11:30:22 0.00 13.76 29.49 36.14 49.72 63.69 

SCHMID RALF G.   12:17:13 0.00 12.78 27.89 34.38 47.65 64.50 

SCHMID RALF G.   12:42:01 0.00 13.24 28.29 34.80 48.18 65.04 

SCHMIDT A.   09:56:33 0.00 13.36 27.34 33.75 47.16 64.78 

SCHMIDT A.   11:12:16 0.00 13.35 27.35 33.82 47.13 65.07 

SCHMIDT A.   12:03:14 0.00 13.28 27.49 33.92 47.21 65.38 

SCRIBANI ROSSI F.A.  SL 08:37:35 0.00 17.35 35.87 43.16 58.24 57.93 

SHIPTON E.J.  09:01:44 0.00 22.68 41.11 48.10 62.57 59.96 

SINCLAIR R.N. SL 08:00:50 0.00 18.49 38.04 46.02 66.92 43.88 

SINCLAIR R.N. SL 09:13:48 0.00 18.19 38.44 46.31 62.56 53.46 

SOTTO MAYOR MATOSO F.   09:08:09 0.00 12.17 25.73 31.82 44.60 67.30 

SOTTO MAYOR MATOSO F.   09:48:03 0.00 12.33 25.86 32.00 44.77 68.02 

SPAUTZ F.Y.  09:38:57 0.00 12.86 2.61 33.35 46.35 67.79 

SPAUTZ F.Y.  10:17:30 0.00 12.92 27.15 33.42 46.29 67.33 

SPAUTZ F.Y.  10:55:26 0.00 12.89 26.95 33.17 46.44 65.07 

STUEDI B.L.H.P. SL 08:36:01 0.00 19.02 39.73 47.20 63.24 53.66 

STUEDI B.L.H.P. SL 12:52:29 0.00 19.38 39.98 47.48 63.26 52.43 

SUMMERS J.A.E.  12:02:08 0.00 13.10 27.68 34.02 47.13 65.13 

VATIMBELLA N.  11:27:34 0.00 13.70 29.24 36.04 50.75 58.87 

VATIMBELLA N.  12:31:00 0.00 13.73 28.97 35.69 50.31 60.94 

VATIMBELLA N.  01:01:02 0.00 13.83 28.67 35.31 49.65 60.22 

VEITCH J.A. SL 08:11:04 0.00 15.47 32.90 39.60 54.05 58.87 

VEITCH J.A. SL 09:26:33 0.00 15.60 33.01 39.82 53.82 61.93 

VILLIERS-SMITH A.O.  10:28:42 0.00 12.92 28.03 34.39 47.94 63.58 

VILLIERS-SMITH A.O.  11:34:26 0.00 12.73 27.26 33.67 47.27 64.26 

VILLIERS-SMITH A.O.  12:21:23 0.00 12.58 26.81 33.05 45.96 66.24 

VILLIERS-SMITH A.O.  12:46:15 0.00 12.50 26.63 32.78 45.61 67.64 

VON FURSTENBERG E.N.M. SL 10:37:51 0.00 13.73 29.39 35.97 49.22 66.03 

VON FURSTENBERG E.N.M. SL 10:51:06 0.00 13.77 28.94 35.48 48.82 64.62 

VRACAS B.H.  10:02:20 0.00 15.64 32.73 39.73 54.52 58.42 

VRACAS B.H.  11:16:12 0.00 14.55 31.29 38.41 53.27 57.84 

VRACAS B.H.  12:10:30 0.00 14.68 31.16 38.04 52.52 58.18 

WAKEHAM E.V.  09:36:17 0.00 12.94 27.48 33.92 46.95 66.53 
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WAKEHAM E.V.  10:13:10 0.00 12.93 27.47 33.88 46.95 67.01 

WAKEHAM E.V.  10:52:22 0.00 13.01 27.60 34.16 47.36 66.52 

WAKEHAM J.M.  09:16:52 0.00 13.24 27.85 34.32 47.56 65.38 

WAKEHAM J.M.  09:50:38 0.00 13.63 28.28 34.77 48.14 65.27 

WAKEHAM J.M.  10:45:32 0.00 13.51 28.22 34.71 48.17 63.84 

WEBER TINO   09:35:07 0.00 12.81 28.12 34.75 48.19 65.05 

WEBER TINO   10:11:56 0.00 12.67 27.58 34.04 47.06 67.36 

WEBER TINO   10:49:54 0.00 12.90 27.56 34.05 47.07 67.04 

WESTPHAL N.J. SL 08:32:52 0.00 17.52 37.58 46.03 63.27 50.71 

WESTPHAL N.J. SL 12:50:46 0.00 17.53 36.82 44.25 61.66 46.70 

WHITTAKER CURRY C.O. SL 08:42:54 0.00 16.14 Fall(S)    

WICKENS J.R.F. SL 08:04:54 0.00 24.87 46.62 54.57 72.88 46.19 

WICKENS J.R.F. SL 09:19:58 0.00 19.54 38.86 46.95 64.69 48.25 

WROTTESLEY THE LORD  11:59:12 0.00 12.38 25.60 31.52 43.64 71.86 

WROTTESLEY THE LORD  12:33:52 0.00 12.60 25.78 31.67 43.80 69.82 
 

 

 
 


